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Dia: Martes 2008
Centro Clvico -~ §
Lugar: 1765

Horario: 10 horas

de Julio

7
2
5
£5

Lunes 26/5

Hitre y Cortada

Ricardone
11 Horas

| RAFAELA | SANTA FE
BT A P
L S
| o _ 9
| 9 | 64

Ifartes (03/0€

Centro Gultural Pro-
vincial - Junin 2457

14 horas

ffiéreoles 2815

Centro Civico -
B. Santa Fe 2771

10 horas

b@mg@ﬁxmﬂ hh?%

Lic. MONICA BIFARELLO  /
Ministra de Desarrol

Social «-
Provincia de Santa Fe

Pagina 1
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RECONQUISTA

T

Midrcoles 4106

C.AF.9 - Pueyrredon
G680

12 Horas

47
65

18

130




